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75

Responses
1. Child's class
@ Ashdown "
@ Hawthorn 8
® Wwillow 9
@ Rowan 9 .
@ Van Gogh 9
0
@ Mondrian 8
@ Monet 8 ]
@ Lowry 6 5
@ Kandinsky 6 4
2 |
2. My child is happy at school ol | | | _ _ _ , .
@ strongly agree 40
@ agree 32
@ Disagree 1
@ Strongly disagree 0

@ Don't know 1
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@ My child feels safe at this school

@ Sstrongly agree 39
®  agree 32
® Disagree 1
@®  Strongly disagree 0
® Don't know 2

@ My child knows who they can talk to if they feel upset or worried at school

®  Strongly agree 25 \
agree 43 |

o

@®  Disagree 3

@®  Strongly disagree 1
® Don't know 2

5. My child is well looked after at this school

@ Strongly agree M
@ agree 29
@ Disagree 2
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 1

6. | know who | can talk to at the school if | need support for myself or my child

@ Strongly agree 33
@ agree 30
@ Disagree 6
@ Strongly disagree 0

. Neutral 5
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7. My child is making good progress in this school

. Strongly agree 42
. Agree 27
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 5

8. My child is well taught at this school

@ Strongly agree 43
@ agree 27
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 4

9. The school provided good learning resources and support to help my child learn during the
2021 national lockdown

40
. Strongly agree 37 35

0 |
@ agree 19

25
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

20 |
@ Disagree 6

15
@ Neutral 2

10
My child was in school during ... 10 s | .
0! | | . - . B
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10. The work set by the school during lockdown was varied, interesting and appropriate for the
age of my child

@ Strongly agree 34
@ agree 24
@ Disagree 6
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Neutral 8

11. School staff contacted me and my child regularly during the national lockdown

@ Strongly agree 38
@ agree 24 \
@ Disagree 2
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Neutral 10

12. Please list anything that made home learning difficult for you and/or your child or add
comments about how this could be improved.

26
Responses

13. This school makes sure that the pupils are well behaved

@ Strongly agree 34
@ agree 34
@ Disagree 3 .

@ Strongly disagree 0

. Don't know 3
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14. The school deals effectively with bullying

@ Strongly agree 23
@ agree 21
@ Disagree 3
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 27

15. The school is well led and managed

@ Strongly agree 32
@ agree 35
@ Disagree 1
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 6

16. The school responds well to the concerns | have raised

@ Strongly agree 27

@ agree 30 .

@ Disagree 5 :
@ Strongly disagree 0

@ Neutral 12

17. The school has a good reputation in the local community

@ Strongly agree 29
O agree 28
@ Disagree 2 h‘"“
@ Strongly disagree 0

. | don't know 15
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18. | would recommend this school to a friend

@ vYes 68

19. In your opinion, what are the best things about Inglehurst Infant School?

45

Responses

20. Is there anything in particular that you would like to change at Inglehurst Infant School

34

Responses



